Lidar 6 mon

OBS 6 mon
Altitude

NoOBS 12 mon NoOBS 6 mon

Altitude [m]

m]

£1000 |
750 |
500 |
250 |

m]

£1000 |
750 |
500 |
250 |

Altitude

Altitude [m]

Nted sum

—Total—SHF>0 —SHF<0 —Weig

1000 |
750
500
250 1

1000 |
750 |
500
250

——

4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18

A [m st]

k-]

16 19 22 25 28 31 34 0

0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.1
H[-]





